NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

Filer ID: C23403 2009 SCHEDULE: A INDIVIDUAL/PARTNERSHIPS

CONTRIBUTION CODE: PRRT

DATE NAME ADDRESS CHECK HO. AMOURT EXPLANATION RECORD DATE
05/19/0% PHILLIPS LYTLE LLP 3400 HSBC CEBTER BUFFALO NY 14203 168120 $1,000.00 JUL-13-09 12:00 AM
06/01/09 WNY MRI LLP 222 GENESEE STREET BUFFALO NY 14203 5968 $2,000.00 JUL-13-09 12:00
06/18/09) RORSTAR DEVELOPMENT USA LP } 200 S. DIVISION STREET BUFFALO KY 14204 4837 $500.00 JUL-13-09 12:00
06/18/09 PHILLIPS LYTLE L1F 3400 HSBC CENTER BUFFALO NY 14203 169199 $1,000.00 JUL-13-69 12:00
06/18/09 TANTILLC & COMPANY, LLP 43 COURT STREET BUFFALO NY 14202 4322 $500.00 JUL-13-09 12:00
06/23/09 HISCOCK BARCLAY, LLP ONE PARK PLACE SYRACUSE N 12303 415532 £500.00 JUL-13-909 12:00
06/23/09 LIPPES MATHIAS WEXLER 665 MAIN STREET BUFFALO N 14203 56225 3500,00 JUL-13-09 12:00
FRIEDMAN LLP ’
06/23/09 PHILLIPS LYTLE LLP 3400 HSBC CEBTER BUFFALO NY 14203 169316 $500.00 JUL-13-09 12:00
07/10/09 HARTER SECREST EMERY LLP 12 FOUNTAIN PLAZA BUFFALO WY 14202 141634 $250.00 - JUL-13-09 12:00
07/11/09 CLOUGH HARBOUR & ASSQCIATES TII WINNERS CIRCLE ALBANY NY 12205 100736 $100.00 JUL-13-09 12:00
LLP
CONTRIBUTION CODE: UNIT
DRTE NAME RDDRESS CHECK NO. BAMOUNT EXPLANATION RECORD DATE
07/11/09 UNITEMIZED CASH $1,800.00 . JUL-14-09 D68:52 BM
NO. of TRANSACTIONS 1268 TOTAL $295,935.00
Filer ID: (23403 2009 K SCHEDULE: A




BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

Filer ID: C€23403 2009

CONTRIBUTION CODE: PART

DATE

01/21/0%| NORSTAR DEVELOFMENT USA
L.P.

01/27/09 | NORSTAR DEVELOPMENT USA

02/12/09 ATES
LLP

02/13/09 HARTER SECREST & EMERLY LLP

04/23/09 DAMON & MOREY

04/24/09 PHILLIPS LYTLE LLP

04/28/09

04/30/09 HARTER SECREST & EMERY LLP

04/30/09 HARTER SECREST & EMFRY LLP

04/30/09 \JOSDSON RUSS LLP

04/30/09 JAECKLE FLEISHMANN & MUGEL
LLP

04/30/09 KAVINOKY COOK LLP

04/30/09f NORSTAR DEVELOPMENT USA Lp

04/30/09 PHILLIPS LYTLE LLP

04/30/09 WNY MRI LLP

04/30/09 WNY MRI LLP

05/12/09 MOSEY PERSICO LLP PRIVATE

PRACTICE CPERATINKG ACCCU

ADDRESS

200 S. DIVISION STREET BUFFALC
200 8. DIVISION STREET BUFFALG
111 WINKERS CIRCLE ALBANY

12 FOUNTAIN PLAZA BUFFALC
298 MAIN STREET BUFFALC
3400 HSBC CENTER BUFFALC
GUARBNTY BUILDING BUFFALC
12 FOURTAIN PLAZA BUFFALO
12 FOUNTAIN PLAZA BUFFALO
PO BOX 256 BUFFALO
12 FOUNRTAIN PLAZA BUFFALC
726 EXCHANGE STREET BUFFALG
200 SOUTE DIVISION BUFFATLC
3400 HSBC CENTER BUFFALO
222 GENESEE STREET BUFFALO
222 GENESEE STREET BUFFALO
625 DELAWARE AVENUE BUFFALD

Filer ID: C23403

SCHEDULE: A

NY

N¥

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

2009

14204

14204

12205

14202

14202

14202

14202

14202

14202

14201

14202

14210

14204

14203

14203

14203

14202

CHECK NO
4685

4691

100113

139103

72611

167932

496991

139733

139734

496992

38233

17419

4786

167592

5847

5846

4443

INDIVIDUAL/PARTNERSHIPS

$250,00

$500.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.G0

§1,000.00

$500.00

$500,00

$3,000,00

$1,000.00

$4,000.00

$500,00 N

$2,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

SCHEDULE : B

EXPLANATION

RECORD DATE
JUL-13-09 12:00 AM
JUL-13-08 12:00
JUL-13-08 12:90
JUL-13-0% 12:00
JUL-13-0% 12:00
JUL~13-09 12:00
JUL-13-09 12:00
JUL~13-09% 12:00
JUL-13-09 12:00
JUL-13-09 12:00
JUL-12-02 12:0¢
JUL-13-09 12:00
JUL-13-09 12:0¢
JUL-13-09 12:00
JUL-13-09 12:00
JUL-13-09 12:00
JUL-13-09 12:00




NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

Filer ID:

CONTRIBUTION CODE:

DATE NAME
01/09/09 CHRISTOPHE JACOES
01/09/09 PBRENDAN HARRINGTON
01/09/09 JAMES CAMPBELL
01/09/09 ARTHUR CRUMLISH
01/09/09 BRADLEY HALL
G61/09/09 JAMES BOLDT
01/09/09 RUSSELL BESSETTE
¢1/10/09 DAVID DELVALLE
01/10/09 MARK HAMISTER

CONTRIBUTION CODE:

C23403 2009

DATE HAME

07/30/08 CLOUGH HARBOUR & ASSOCIATES
LLP

08/06/08 WNY MRI LLP

08/06/08 | NORSTAR DEVELOPMENT USA LP

09/26/08 COLLINS & MAXWELL LLP

09/26/08 JNORSTAR DEVELOPMENT USA LP

09/26/08 WNY MRI LLP

ADDRESS

120 W. TUPPER ST.

46 RANKIN ROAD

29 EAGLES TRACE

8410 MEADOW RCSE COURT

48 CHAPEIL WOODS

142 AUDUBON DR.

2 SCLIDER WOOD CIRCLE

21 BELLINGHAM DR.

6400 SHERIDAN DRIVE

ADDRESS

2200 MAIN PLACE TOWER

222 GENESEE ST.

200 SCUTH DVISION

STREET

267 NORTH STREET

200 5. DIVISION STREET

222 GENRESEE STREET

Piler ID:

SCHEDULE: A

BUFFALO
SNYDER
WILLIAMSVILL
E

EAST AMHERST
WILLIAMSVILL
E

SNYDER
ORCHARD PARK

BUFFALC

WILLIAMSVILL
E

BUFFALO
BUFFALOC
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO

BUFFALC

c23403

KY

N¥

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

RY

2009

14201

14226

14222

14051

14221

14226

14127

14221

14221

14202

14203

14204

14201

14204

14203

INDIVIDUAL/PARTNERSHIPS

CHECK NO.

1218

4639

2197

8487

6096

419

372

617440558

123021

CEECK NO.
2124

4789

4479

14133

4565

4982

AMOUNT
$300.00

$500.00

$500,00

$500.00

$1,000.C0

$1,500.00

£500.00

$250.00

$500.00

AMOUNT
$1,500.00

$60.00

$60.00

$500.00

£250.00

SCHEDULE : A

EXPLANATION

EXPLANATION

RECORD DATE

JAN-14-09 12:00 AM

JAN-14-09

JAN-14-09

JAN-14-09

JAN=14=09

JAN-14-09

JAN-14-09%

JAN-14-09

JAN-14-09

RECORD DATE

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

JAN-14-09 12:00 AM

JAN-14-09

JAN-14-09

JAN-14-09%

JAN-14-092

JAN-14-09

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

AM

AM

A

M

AM




NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

Filer 1ID:

DATE
04723709

04/23/09

04/23/09

04/23/G9

04/28/09
04/28/09
04/28/09
04/28/09
04/28/09
04/28/09
04/28/09
0as28/09
04/28/09
04/28/09
04/30/09
04/30/09

04/30/09

C23403 2009
CORP
HAME

JIM'S TRUCK PLAZR

DELAWARE NORTH COMPANIES
PARKS & RESCRTS INC

BURD & MCCARTHY

LIC

WALSH INSURANCE GROUP

TRAVERS COLLINS & COMPANY

TAURUS PARTNERS LIC

SUMMER STREET CAPITAL
PARTNERS, LLC

MILI RACE COMMONS, LLC

GOVERNMENT ACTION
PRCFESSIONALS

FRANELIN ASSET MANAGEMENT
LLC

FIRST NIAGARA FINANCIAL

GROUP

¥OUNG ARCHITECTURAL, LLC

BENDERSON DEVELOPMENT

THE CARRINGTON GROUFP

THE KNOER GROUP PLLC

THE VANDERVORT GROUFP, LLC

R & P OAK HILL DEVELOPMENT

ADDRESS

2115 WALDEN AVENUE

40 FOUNTAIN PLAZA

78 BRYANT STREET

536 LAKESHORE ROAD
801 MAIN STREET
726 EXCHBNGE STREET,

SUITE 500

726 EMCHANGE ST.,
SUITE 412

70 WEST CHIPPEWA ST.,
SULTE 500

726 EXCHANGE ST.,
SUITE 600

298 MAIN STREET,
CATHEDRAL PLACE

448 FRANKLIN STREET
726 EXCHANGE ST.,
SUITE 900

726 EXCHANGE ST.,
SUITE 612

579 DELAWARE AVE
7033 LAKESIDE DRIVE

424 MAIN STREET

19 DOVE STREET

Filer ID:

BUFFALO

BUFFALO

BUFFALO

BUFFALO

BUFFALO

BUFFALQ

BUFFALO

BUFFALC

BUFFALC

BUFFALC

BUFFALO

BUFFALO

BUFFALO

BUFFALO

BUFFALO

BUFFALO

ALBANY

€23403

SCHEDULE: B

NY

NY

NY

BY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

2009

14225

14202

14209

14218

14203

14210

14210

14202

14210

14202

14202

14210

14210

14202

14302

14202

12210

CORPORATE

CHECE NC. AMOUNT
1499 $250.00
85908 $5,000,00
§974 5500,00
4831 $1,000.00
67345 $1,000.00
17594 $1,000.00
1701 $1,000.00
414 $1,000.00
1232 $1,000.00
4686 $1,000.00
1395 $1,000.00

30-7008029 $1,000,00
il4c $1,000.00

2060444 $1,000.00
468 $100.00
2221 $500,00
11184 $500.00

SCHEDULE :

EXPLANATION

RECORD DATE

JUL-13-09 12:00 AM

JUL~13-09 12:00 AM

JUL-13<«09 12:00 AM

JUL-13-09 12:00 AM

JUL-13-0% 12:00 aM

JUL-13-09 12:00 AM

JUL=-13-09 12:00 AM

JUL-13-0% 12:00 AM

JUL-13-09 12:00 AM

JUL-132-09 12:00 AM

JUL-13-09 12:00 BM

JUL-13-09 12:00 AM

JUL-13-09 12:00 AM

JUL-13-02 12:00 AM

JUL-13-09 12:00 AM

JUL=-13-09 12:00 AM

JUL~13-09 12:00 AM




NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

Filer ID: (€23403 2009

DATE

06/18/09

06/18/09

06/18/09

06/18/09

06/18/09

06/18/09

06/23/0%

06/23/09

06/23/09

06/23/09

06/23/09

CORP

NAME

BUFFALO INVESTOR MANAGEMENT
SERVICES INC

BISCN ELEVATCR SERVICE,

INC.

UNIVEST 1 CORPORATION

8230 WEHRLE DR. INC.

737 MAIR STREET LLC

AFFORDABLE SCRUBS

GYPSUM SYSTEMS, INC.

HILDRETH ELECTRIC

JIM MINER INSULATION INC

LAUER-MANHUSP & ASSOCIATES

LAWLEY ROSS & BEST

06/23/09

06/23/09

06/23/09

06/23/09

06/23/09

06/23/09

R&F OAK HILL DEVELOPMENT
LLC

R&P OAK HILL DEVELOPMENT
LLC

STIX INC.

ALLIED MECHANICAL, INC

BUFFALO HOSPITAL SUPPLY

BUFFALQ ULTRASOQURD

ADDRESS

534 DELAWARE AVENUE

295 MATN STREET

UNIVERSITY CORPORATE

CENTER

8320 WEHRLE SR.

701 SENECA STREET

168 ELMWOOD AVENUE

640 POUND ROAD

PO BOX 555

PC BOX 2013

4080 RIDGE LEA ROAD

120 DELAWARE AVENUE

3556 LAKESHORE RCAD

3556 LAKESHORE RCAD

3024 NIAGARA FALLS

BLVD.

1111 NIAGARA STREET

630 ESSJAY ROAD

388 EVANS STREET

Filer ID:

SCHEDULE: B

BUFFALC

BUFFALG

AMHERST

WILLIAMSVILL

E

BUFFALO

BUFFALO

ELMA

LOCKPORT

BUFFALO

BUFFALO

BUFFALQO

BUFFALO

BUFFALO

NORTH

TONAWANDA

BUFFALD

WILLIAMSVILL

E

WILLIAMSVILL
E

C23403

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

Ny

Ny

NY

NY

NY

2009

14202

14203

14226

14221

14210

14621

14059

14094

14240

14228

14202

14219

14219

14120

14213

14221

14221

CHECK HO.

1640

10307

186

4570

6038

37107

4610

3008

22002

210

5135

5136

12154

12189

4242

34812

CORPORATE

AMOUNT

$50.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$50.G0

$500.00

$1,000.00

£$200.00

$500.00

$500.00

£500.00

$500,00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

£500.00

SCHEDULE: B

RECORD DBATE

JUL-13-09 12:00 AM

JUL-13-09 12:00 AM

JUL-13-09 12:00 AM

JUL-13-09 12:00 AM

JUL-13-09 12:00 AM

JUL-13-09 12:00 BM

JUL-13-09 12:00 AM

JUL-13-0% 12:00 AM

JUL=13-09 12:00 AM

SUL-13-09 12:00 AM

JUL-13-09 12:00 AM

JUL-13-09 12:00 AM

JUL-13-09 12:00 AM

JUL-14-09 08:53 PM

JUL-13=09 12:00 AM

JUL-13-09 12:00 AM

JUL-13-0% 12:00 AM



NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

Filer ID: <¢23403 2009

CONTRIBUTION CODE: PART

DATE

11/20/08

11/20/08

11/20/08

11/20/08

11/20/08

12/03/08

12/03/08

12/03/08

12/03/08

01/08/09

01/09/09

01/09/09

01/09/09

NAME

PHILLIPS LYTLE LLFP

COLLINS & MAXWELL LLP
CLOUGH HARBOUR & ASSOCIATES
iLp

SIEGEL KELLEEER & KAHN, LLF
WHNY MRT LLP

CLCUGH HARBOUR &

ASSOCIATES, LLP

HODGSON RUSS LLP

PHILLIPS LYTLE LLF

PHILLIPS LYTLE LLP
FEATHERSTONHAUGH, WILEY &
CLYNE LLP

HARTER SECREST & EMERY LLP

HISCCCK & BARCLAY, LLP

HISCOCK & BARCLAY, LLP

ADDRESS

3400 HSBC CENTER

267 NORTH STREET

2200 MAIN PLACE TOWER

426 FRANKLIN STREET

222 GENESSEE STREET

2200 MAIN PLACE TOWER

140 PEARL STREET

3400 HSBC CENTER

3400 HSBC CENTER

99 PINE STREET

12 FOUNTAIN PLAZA,

SUITE 400

1 PBARK PLACE, 300
SOUTH STREET

1 PARK PLACE, 300
SCUTH STREET

NO.

BUFFALO

BUFFALO

BUFFALO

BUFFALC

BUFFALG

BUFFALC

BUFFALC

BUFFALO

BUFFALO

ALBANY

BUFFALC

SYRACUSE

SYRACUSE

Filer ID: €23403

SCHEDULE: A

NY

NY

NY

N¥Y

NY

NY

Ny

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

of TRANSACTIONS

2009 J

14203

14201

14202

14202

14203

14202

142¢2

14203

14203

12207

is202

13202

13202

INDIVIDUAL/PARTNERSHIPS

CHECK NO.
165009

14313

2167

6435

51985

2174

488016

164104

165427

6751

4680

1001996

1002161

TOTAL

AMOUNT

$100.00

£100.00

$200.00

$100.00

$200.00

£100.00

$3,500.00

$250.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$4,500.00

$5,500.00

$136,000.00

SCHEDULE:

A

EXPLANATION

RECORD DATE

JAN-14-G9

JAN-14-09

JAN-14-09

JAN~14~09

JAN-14-0%

JAN-14-09

JAR-14-0G9

JAN-14-09

JAN-14-09

JAN-14-09

JAN~-14-09

JAN-14-09

JAN-14-05

12:00

12:00

12:00

i2:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:60

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

AM

BAM




NYS BOARD OF ELECTIONS FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

Filer ID:

CONTRIBUTION CODE:

DATE

09/17/¢8

09/17/08 BELAINE PANTY

09/17/08 PAUL MIELCAREK

09/17/08 EARL MEKELBURG

09/17/08 TFAYE LEVY

09/17/08 JOHN HEFFRON

09/17/08 GUISEPPE BUSCAGLIA

09/18/08 JOELLE CASH

09/18/08 MARY COMERFORD

09/18/08 FRANK DEJAMES

09/18/08 GEORGE DETITTA

09/18/08 CHARLES DIDIO

09/18/08 SAMUEL FANARA

09/18/08 JOE FRAWLEY

09/18/08 WARREN GLOVER

09/18/08 SUSAN GONZALEZ

09/18/08 MARY LOU HELMINIAK

€©23403 2009

IND

ADDRESS

50 JEWETT PARKWAY
28 HENRIETTA AVENUE
wm S. PONTIAK

1185 SENECA STREET
56 LEXINGTON AVENUE
78 SUSAN LANE

18 DAKOTA

346 VILLA AVENUE
114 WHITEHALL AVENUE
16 SEATTLE STREET
337 ARGONE DRIVE
785 AUBURN AVENUE
75 EDGE FARK AVENUE
5082 MAPLETON ROAD
17 NEWPORT AVENUE
311 LAKEFRONT BLVD.

10 REBECCA PARK

Filer ID:

BUFFALO

BUFFALO

BUFFALO

BUFFALC

BUFFALC

BUFFALO

BUFFALO

BUFFALO

BUFFALO

BUFFALC

KENMORE

BUFFALO

BUFFALQ

LOCKFPORT

BUFFALO

BUFFALO

BUFFALOQ

c23403

SCHEDULE: A

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

HY

NY

2009

14214

14207

14206

14210

14222

14220

14216

14214

‘14220

14216

14217

14222

14214

14094

14216

14202

14207

INDIVIDUAL/PARTNERSHIPS

CHECK NO.
3374

3315

7214

1172

1685

2481

4908285230

2886

1439094245

3653

8456

1383

1995

6287

6698

7642

a3s

£500.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$200,00

$200.00

$200,00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$50.00

$150.00

$200.00

SCHEDULE:

A

EZPLANATION

RECORD DATE

JAN-14-00 12:00 AM

JAN-14-09 12:00 AM

JAN-14-09 12:00 AM

JAN-14-092 12:00 AM

JAN-14-09 12:00 AM

JAN-14-09 12:00 AM

JAN-14-09 12:00 AM

JAN-14-09 12:00 AM

JAN-14-09 12:00 AM

JAN-14-09 12:00 AM

JAN-14-09 12:00 AM

JAN-14-09 12:00 aM

JAN-14-09 12:00 AM

JAN-14-09 12:00 AM

JAN-14-09 12:00 AM

JBN-14-09 12:00 AM

JAN-14-09 12:00 AM




